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EP - Einzel
Rg. Name Vorname Jg. Riege/Verein Total

D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

1 Munishi Emily 10 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.45 3 5.50 14.20 7 5.50 14.95 2 5.50 14.40 1 57.00 G

2 Kleger Louisa 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.15 17 5.50 14.40 2 5.00 14.65 5 5.50 14.05 2 56.25 S

3 Moran Alea 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.50 1 5.50 14.15 9 5.50 15.05 1 4.50 13.30 5 56.00 B

4 Zünd Giulia 11 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.35 8 5.50 14.40 2 5.50 14.60 8 4.50 13.20 6 55.55 *

5 De Souza Janaina 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 8 5.50 14.00 17 5.50 14.15 15 5.50 13.75 3 55.25 *

6 Hollauf Leonie 11 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.40 5 5.50 14.10 11 5.00 14.20 13 4.50 13.50 4 55.20 *

7 Lepori Joséphine 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.00 31 5.50 14.25 6 5.50 14.65 5 5.50 13.15 7 55.05 *

8 Diaz Jelenie 09 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.50 1 5.50 13.80 21 5.50 14.75 4 4.50 12.85 14 54.90 *

9 Brunnschweiler Chiara 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.20 14 5.50 13.65 26 5.50 14.90 3 4.50 12.85 14 54.60 *

10 Baumann Fiona 11 TV Rüti 4.00 13.40 5 5.50 14.05 14 5.00 14.20 13 4.50 12.90 13 54.55 *

Koller Noa-Lynn 09 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.20 14 5.50 14.20 7 5.00 14.00 19 4.50 13.15 7 54.55 *

12 Bussinger Larissa 09 TV Rüti 4.00 13.05 27 5.50 14.40 2 5.00 14.30 10 4.50 12.70 19 54.45 *

13 Morini Ashley 09 TV Rüti 4.00 13.10 20 5.50 13.90 18 5.00 14.15 15 4.50 13.10 10 54.25 *

14 Bähler Aylin 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.90 40 5.50 14.05 14 5.00 14.05 18 5.50 13.15 7 54.15 *

15 Pezzino Aurora 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.10 20 5.50 13.90 18 5.50 14.65 5 4.50 12.45 23 54.10 *

16 Köng Yara 10 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 13.40 5 5.50 14.45 1 5.00 14.00 19 4.50 12.15 32 54.00 *

17 Georgiou Melina 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.05 27 5.50 14.15 9 5.00 13.40 48 4.50 13.10 10 53.70 *

18 Niedermann Sarina 11 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.10 20 5.50 14.30 5 4.50 13.55 42 4.50 12.50 21 53.45 *

19 Giger Andrina 10 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.80 55 5.50 14.10 11 5.00 13.90 22 4.00 12.50 21 53.30 *

20 Leonardo Timea 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.65 64 5.00 13.55 33 5.50 14.60 8 4.50 12.10 33 52.90 *

Fokas Elli 09 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.10 20 5.50 13.80 21 5.00 13.60 39 4.00 12.40 24 52.90 *

22 Zimmermann Ladina 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.85 49 5.00 13.20 40 5.00 13.85 25 4.50 12.80 17 52.70 *

23 Seiler Lorina 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.45 3 5.50 14.05 14 5.00 13.80 26 4.00 11.35 52 52.65 *

Strub Siloah 10 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.95 36 5.50 13.80 21 5.00 13.65 34 4.50 12.25 27 52.65 *

25 Veronese Selma 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.90 40 5.50 14.10 11 5.00 12.80 72 4.50 12.65 20 52.45 *

26 Herrmann Fabia Emily 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.15 17 5.50 13.60 31 5.00 13.55 42 4.00 12.00 36 52.30 *

27 Cucco Giulia 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.95 36 5.00 12.75 55 5.00 13.65 34 5.50 12.85 14 52.20 *

28 Isenegger Stella 09 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.90 40 5.50 13.65 26 5.00 13.80 26 4.00 11.65 42 52.00 *

29 Spielmann Timea 11 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.35 8 5.50 13.60 31 5.00 12.55 80 4.00 12.20 29 51.70 *

30 Just Sarina 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.60 68 5.50 13.50 35 4.50 13.45 45 4.00 12.10 33 51.65 *

31 Fehr Aylin 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.30 11 5.00 13.50 35 5.00 12.75 75 4.50 12.05 35 51.60 *

Imholz Lorena 10 Kutu-Riege Altdorf 4.00 12.55 71 5.50 13.90 18 4.50 12.85 70 4.50 12.30 26 51.60 *

33 Egli Vanessa 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.30 11 5.50 13.80 21 5.00 12.70 76 4.00 11.75 39 51.55 *

Freiwald Sina 11 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.85 49 4.00 12.20 67 5.00 14.30 10 4.00 12.20 29 51.55 *

35 Arnold Désirée 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.70 62 5.00 12.20 67 5.50 14.30 10 4.50 12.25 27 51.45 *

36 Blaser Natalie 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.90 40 4.50 11.65 74 5.00 13.80 26 4.50 13.05 12 51.40 *

37 Mall Elin 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.45 79 5.50 13.55 33 5.00 13.70 33 4.00 11.45 47 51.15 *

38 Hersche Soé 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.90 40 5.50 13.30 37 5.00 13.75 30 4.00 11.15 61 51.10 *

Raths Yara 10 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.55 71 5.50 13.15 41 5.50 14.00 19 4.00 11.40 49 51.10 *

40 Bussinger Amelie 10 TV Rüti 4.00 12.90 40 4.50 12.55 62 4.50 13.20 59 4.50 12.40 24 51.05 *

41 Anliker Valery 10 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.20 14 5.50 13.05 43 5.00 13.30 54 4.00 11.40 49 50.95 *

Sutter Yara 10 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.15 17 5.00 12.90 49 4.50 12.15 85 4.00 12.75 18 50.95 *

43 Senija Amanda 09 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.90 40 5.50 13.30 37 5.00 13.65 34 4.00 11.00 67 50.85 *
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Felser Anna 10 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 13.05 27 5.00 12.60 60 5.00 13.45 45 4.00 11.75 39 50.85 *

45 Longo Dalila 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.90 40 5.00 13.00 44 5.00 13.60 39 3.50 11.30 55 50.80 *

46 Litzler Servane 09 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.65 64 5.00 12.80 52 5.00 13.75 30 4.00 11.55 44 50.75 *

47 Prodan Anna Sofia 10 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.05 88 5.50 13.65 26 5.50 13.75 30 4.00 10.95 69 50.40 *

Nigg Lorena 09 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.85 49 5.00 12.50 65 5.00 14.10 17 4.00 10.95 69 50.40 *

49 Schüepp Lena 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.80 55 5.00 13.10 42 5.00 13.90 22 4.00 10.55 76 50.35 *

50 Brunner Chloé 11 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.75 58 5.50 13.00 44 5.00 13.05 66 4.50 11.50 45 50.30 *

51 Eberhart Isabel 10 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.75 58 5.50 12.95 47 5.00 13.30 54 4.00 11.25 59 50.25
Däscher Leila 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.10 20 4.50 12.30 66 4.50 13.10 64 4.50 11.75 39 50.25

53 Azhan Lyris 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.50 76 5.00 12.80 52 5.50 13.80 26 3.50 11.05 63 50.15
Hajagos Mona 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.90 40 5.00 12.60 60 5.00 13.60 39 4.00 11.05 63 50.15
Eiholzer Joline 11 TV Rüti 4.00 12.60 68 5.00 12.55 62 5.00 13.15 61 4.00 11.85 38 50.15

56 Giger Sara 10 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.55 71 4.00 11.85 72 5.00 13.65 34 4.00 11.95 37 50.00
57 Chassot Neelat 10 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.95 36 5.00 12.00 70 5.00 13.55 42 4.00 11.40 49 49.90
58 Zeqiri Leandra 11 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.95 36 5.00 12.70 57 5.00 12.70 76 4.50 11.50 45 49.85
59 Reissner Piroska 11 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 11.95 91 5.50 13.25 39 5.00 13.30 54 4.00 11.05 63 49.55

Boillat Maëlle 09 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.80 55 5.50 12.55 62 4.50 12.85 70 4.00 11.35 52 49.55
61 Anliker Joline 11 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.10 20 5.00 12.70 57 5.00 12.40 82 4.00 11.30 55 49.50
62 Savo Francesca 11 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.30 86 5.00 13.65 26 5.00 13.20 59 4.00 10.30 82 49.45
63 Ituarte Monica 11 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.50 76 5.50 13.65 26 5.00 12.80 72 4.00 10.40 77 49.35

Weber Olivia 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 13.00 31 5.00 12.00 70 4.50 13.45 45 4.00 10.90 71 49.35
65 Losa Mia 11 TV Rüti 4.00 12.35 84 5.00 12.90 49 4.50 12.70 76 3.50 11.30 55 49.25
66 Bleiker Lena 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.00 31 5.50 12.95 47 5.00 13.25 57 3.50 9.85 88 49.05
67 Deiss Enora 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 13.10 20 5.00 12.15 69 5.00 12.60 79 4.00 11.00 67 48.85

Ellermeier Nicole 11 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.85 49 5.50 12.75 55 5.00 11.65 90 4.00 11.60 43 48.85
69 Baumann Lea 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 13.00 31 5.00 12.65 59 4.50 12.00 87 3.50 10.70 75 48.35
70 Dzienziol Ina 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 13.00 31 5.00 12.85 51 4.00 11.10 94 4.00 11.35 52 48.30
71 Gmür Jael 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.55 71 4.00 11.70 73 5.00 13.90 22 3.50 10.05 86 48.20
72 Zaugg Lara 10 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.85 49 5.00 12.80 52 4.50 12.05 86 4.00 10.40 77 48.10
73 Da Mocogno Alessia 09 Kutu-Riege Altdorf 4.00 13.30 11 3.50 10.50 81 5.00 13.15 61 4.00 11.05 63 48.00
74 Gienuth Linda 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.85 49 4.50 10.65 78 5.00 13.35 52 3.50 10.85 72 47.70
75 Oeschger Anastasia 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.50 76 4.00 10.65 78 5.00 13.40 48 4.00 10.80 73 47.35
76 Frei Simona 11 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.45 79 4.00 11.00 75 5.00 12.50 81 4.00 11.30 55 47.25
77 Friedrich Alessia 09 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.70 62 3.50 9.45 88 5.00 13.15 61 4.00 11.45 47 46.75
78 Schädler Soraya 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 11.85 94 4.00 10.20 83 5.00 13.40 48 4.00 11.10 62 46.55
79 Stampfli Soarah 11 TV Rüti 4.00 11.90 93 3.50 10.10 85 4.50 13.05 66 4.00 11.25 59 46.30
80 Thalmann Anja 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 12.65 64 3.00 9.70 87 5.00 13.25 57 3.50 10.40 77 46.00
81 Paparo Iana 11 TV Rüti 4.00 5.85 99 5.00 13.75 25 5.00 13.65 34 4.00 12.20 29 45.45

Rüegg Philine 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 12.60 68 3.50 10.15 84 5.00 13.40 48 3.50 9.30 90 45.45
83 Gerber Elenia 10 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.25 87 4.00 10.35 82 4.50 11.85 88 4.00 10.75 74 45.20
84 Walser Sarina 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 13.05 27 3.00 8.65 95 5.00 13.00 68 3.50 10.20 85 44.90
85 Cilengir Tülin 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.75 58 3.00 9.30 91 4.50 13.10 64 3.50 9.40 89 44.55
86 Oehler Milla 11 TV Rüti 4.00 12.45 79 3.00 9.35 89 4.50 11.85 88 3.50 10.30 82 43.95
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87 Imhof Linda 11 Kutu-Riege Altdorf 4.00 12.55 71 3.00 8.65 95 4.50 12.35 83 4.00 10.35 81 43.90
88 Pontrandolfo Emilia 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 11.95 91 3.00 9.25 92 5.00 13.35 52 3.00 9.15 94 43.70
89 Meier Linda 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.45 79 3.00 9.35 89 4.50 12.25 84 4.00 9.20 92 43.25
90 Greuter Sarina 11 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.75 58 4.00 10.60 80 4.50 11.05 95 3.50 8.80 96 43.20
91 Fischer Amina 11 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.65 64 4.50 10.90 76 4.00 10.85 97 3.00 8.40 98 42.80
92 Niemann Maia 11 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.40 83 4.00 9.85 86 5.00 11.15 93 3.50 9.25 91 42.65
93 Gentsch Luise 12 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 11.75 95 3.50 10.75 77 4.00 11.00 96 3.50 8.75 97 42.25
94 Oehler Malin 11 TV Rüti 4.00 11.55 96 2.50 9.20 93 4.50 11.30 92 4.00 10.05 86 42.10
95 Bühler Sarina 11 TV Rüti 4.00 5.70 100 5.00 13.00 44 5.00 12.80 72 3.50 10.30 82 41.80
96 Celebioglu Duygu 09 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 11.50 97 2.50 7.50 98 5.00 13.00 68 3.50 9.20 92 41.20
97 Parashar Sonia 11 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.35 84 2.00 6.10 100 4.00 11.45 91 3.50 10.40 77 40.30
98 Yilmaz Öykü 11 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 11.20 98 3.50 8.75 94 5.00 10.50 98 3.50 8.90 95 39.35
99 Lüthi Elin 11 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.00 89 3.00 8.50 97 4.00 10.25 99 3.00 8.35 99 39.10
100 Schäpper Mireille 11 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.00 89 2.00 6.80 99 4.00 9.60 100 3.50 7.95 100 36.35
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Name Vorname D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note D-Note Note

1 223.50 G

Brunnschweiler Chiara 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.20 5.50 13.65 x 5.50 14.90 4.50 12.85 x

De Souza Janaina 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.00 5.50 14.15 x 5.50 13.75

Kleger Louisa 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.15 5.50 14.40 5.00 14.65 5.50 14.05

Lepori Joséphine 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.00 x 5.50 14.25 5.50 14.65 5.50 13.15

Moran Alea 10 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.50 5.50 14.15 5.50 15.05 4.50 13.30

Total 53.20 56.80 59.25 54.25

2 220.55 S

Giger Andrina 10 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.80 x 5.50 14.10 x 5.00 13.90 4.00 12.50 x

Hollauf Leonie 11 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.40 5.50 14.10 5.00 14.20 4.50 13.50

Koller Noa-Lynn 09 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.20 5.50 14.20 5.00 14.00 4.50 13.15

Munishi Emily 10 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.45 5.50 14.20 5.50 14.95 5.50 14.40

Niedermann Sarina 11 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.10 5.50 14.30 4.50 13.55 x 4.50 12.50

Total 53.15 56.80 57.05 53.55

3 215.45 B

Diaz Jelenie 09 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.50 5.50 13.80 5.50 14.75 4.50 12.85

Isenegger Stella 09 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.90 5.50 13.65 5.00 13.80 4.00 11.65

Raths Yara 10 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.55 x 5.50 13.15 x 5.50 14.00 4.00 11.40 x

Strub Siloah 10 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 12.95 5.50 13.80 5.00 13.65 x 4.50 12.25

Zünd Giulia 11 Kutu Satus Uster 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.40 5.50 14.60 4.50 13.20

Total 52.70 55.65 57.15 49.95

4 214.30
Baumann Fiona 11 TV Rüti 4.00 13.40 5.50 14.05 5.00 14.20 4.50 12.90

Bussinger Amelie 10 TV Rüti 4.00 12.90 4.50 12.55 x 4.50 13.20 4.50 12.40

Bussinger Larissa 09 TV Rüti 4.00 13.05 5.50 14.40 5.00 14.30 4.50 12.70

Eiholzer Joline 11 TV Rüti 4.00 12.60 x 5.00 12.55 5.00 13.15 x 4.00 11.85 x

Morini Ashley 09 TV Rüti 4.00 13.10 5.50 13.90 5.00 14.15 4.50 13.10

Total 52.45 54.90 55.85 51.10

5 209.80
Egli Vanessa 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.30 5.50 13.80 5.00 12.70 4.00 11.75 x

Herrmann Fabia Emily 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.15 5.50 13.60 5.00 13.55 4.00 12.00

Just Sarina 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.60 x 5.50 13.50 4.50 13.45 4.00 12.10

Spielmann Timea 11 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 13.35 5.50 13.60 5.00 12.55 x 4.00 12.20

Zimmermann Ladina 10 STV Frauenfeld 4.00 12.85 5.00 13.20 x 5.00 13.85 4.50 12.80

Total 52.65 54.50 53.55 49.10

6 207.85
Fehr Aylin 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.30 5.00 13.50 5.00 12.75 x 4.50 12.05

Hersche Soé 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.90 5.50 13.30 x 5.00 13.75 4.00 11.15

Mall Elin 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.45 x 5.50 13.55 5.00 13.70 4.00 11.45

Seiler Lorina 10 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 13.45 5.50 14.05 5.00 13.80 4.00 11.35

Senija Amanda 09 Kutu Urdorf 4.00 12.90 5.50 13.30 5.00 13.65 4.00 11.00 x

Total 52.55 54.40 54.90 46.00

Kutu Satus Uster

11 Teams

Barren Balken Boden

Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon

TZ Fürstenland

Sprung

TV Rüti

STV Frauenfeld

Kutu Urdorf
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11 Teams

Barren Balken BodenSprung

7 201.45
Anliker Joline 11 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.10 5.00 12.70 5.00 12.40 4.00 11.30

Anliker Valery 10 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.20 5.50 13.05 5.00 13.30 4.00 11.40

Fokas Elli 09 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.10 5.50 13.80 5.00 13.60 4.00 12.40

Zaugg Lara 10 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.85 5.00 12.80 4.50 12.05 4.00 10.40

Total 52.25 52.35 51.35 45.50

8 201.05
Boillat Maëlle 09 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.80 5.50 12.55 4.50 12.85 4.00 11.35

Chassot Neelat 10 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.95 5.00 12.00 5.00 13.55 4.00 11.40

Felser Anna 10 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 13.05 5.00 12.60 5.00 13.45 4.00 11.75

Gerber Elenia 10 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.25 x 4.00 10.35 x 4.50 11.85 x 4.00 10.75 x

Litzler Servane 09 FSG-Bienne Romande 4.00 12.65 5.00 12.80 5.00 13.75 4.00 11.55

Total 51.45 49.95 53.60 46.05

9 200.15
Baumann Lea 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 13.00 5.00 12.65 4.50 12.00 3.50 10.70

Dzienziol Ina 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 13.00 5.00 12.85 5.00 11.10 x 4.00 11.35

Köng Yara 10 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 13.40 5.50 14.45 5.00 14.00 4.50 12.15

Schädler Soraya 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 11.85 x 4.00 10.20 4.50 13.40 4.00 11.10

Thalmann Anja 11 Kutu Hinwil 4.00 12.65 3.00 9.70 x 5.00 13.25 3.50 10.40 x

Total 52.05 50.15 52.65 45.30

10 197.80
Azhan Lyris 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.50 5.00 12.80 5.50 13.80 3.50 11.05

Deiss Enora 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 13.10 5.00 12.15 5.00 12.60 4.00 11.00

Frei Simona 11 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.45 x 4.00 11.00 5.00 12.50 x 4.00 11.30

Oeschger Anastasia 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.50 4.00 10.65 x 5.00 13.40 4.00 10.80

Schüepp Lena 10 Kutu Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.80 5.00 13.10 5.00 13.90 4.00 10.55 x

Total 50.90 49.05 53.70 44.15

11 195.85
Cilengir Tülin 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.75 3.00 9.30 x 4.50 13.10 x 3.50 9.40 x

Gienuth Linda 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.85 4.50 10.65 5.00 13.35 3.50 10.85

Gmür Jael 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.55 x 4.00 11.70 5.00 13.90 3.50 10.05

Nigg Lorena 09 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 12.85 5.00 12.50 5.00 14.10 4.00 10.95

Weber Olivia 10 KUTU Glarnerland 4.00 13.00 5.00 12.00 4.50 13.45 4.00 10.90

Total 51.45 46.85 54.80 42.75

KUTU Glarnerland

FSG-Bienne Romande

Kutu Hinwil

Kutu Obersiggenthal

Gym Berner Oberland
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